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201201310000
35630

01/31/2012
09:12:52

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

201201310000
35640

01/31/2012
09:12:53

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

201202170000
58770

02/17/2012
09:39:59

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

201203010000
73340

03/01/2012
02:39:51

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY L

201203010000
73320

03/01/2012
02:39:49

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY L

201203010000
73330

03/01/2012
02:39:50

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY L

201205010001
49420

05/01/2012
08:33:18

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

201208010002
80060

08/01/2012
11:45:53

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

201210220004
05070

10/22/2012
02:38:05

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

201202170000
58790

02/17/2012
09:40:01

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY L

201202100000
51720

02/10/2012
03:44:22

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

201203010000
73360

03/01/2012
02:39:53

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY L

201203050000
75570

03/05/2012
08:56:35

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

201208310003
28950

08/31/2012
07:59:59

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM



201209280003
71160

09/28/2012
01:54:22

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

201210300004
16080

10/30/2012
10:40:01

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

201211070004
28640

11/07/2012
02:47:03

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

201211070004
28650

11/07/2012
02:47:04

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

201211150004
39040

11/15/2012
01:59:02

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM


