Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201310000 35630	01/31/2012 09:12:52	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	FUHRMEISTE R JIM						
201201310000 35640	01/31/2012 09:12:53	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE		ELECTION ANREPORT	FUHRMEISTE R JIM						
201202170000 58770	02/17/2012 09:39:59	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	FUHRMEISTE R JIM						
201203010000 73340	03/01/2012 02:39:51	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL TIMOTHY L						
201203010000 73320	03/01/2012 02:39:49	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL TIMOTHY L						
201203010000 73330	03/01/2012 02:39:50	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL TIMOTHY L						
201205010001 49420	05/01/2012 08:33:18	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	FUHRMEISTE R JIM						
201208010002 80060	08/01/2012 11:45:53	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	FUHRMEISTE R JIM						
201210220004 05070	10/22/2012 02:38:05	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	FUHRMEISTE R JIM						
201202170000 58790	02/17/2012 09:40:01	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL TIMOTHY L						
201202100000 51720	02/10/2012 03:44:22	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	FUHRMEISTE R JIM						
201203010000 73360	03/01/2012 02:39:53	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL TIMOTHY L						
201203050000 75570	03/05/2012 08:56:35	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	FUHRMEISTE R JIM						
201208310003 28950	08/31/2012 07:59:59	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	FUHRMEISTE R JIM						

	09/28/2012 01:54:22	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE		FUHRMEISTE R JIM			
201210300004 16080	10/30/2012 10:40:01	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE		FUHRMEISTE R JIM			
201211070004 28640	11/07/2012 02:47:03	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE		FUHRMEISTE R JIM			
201211070004 28650	11/07/2012 02:47:04	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE		FUHRMEISTE R JIM			
201211150004 39040	11/15/2012 01:59:02	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE		FUHRMEISTE R JIM			